
From: Large Conference Room, Aging 
Required: Large Conference Room, AgingLrgConfRm@aging.sc.gov

Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov

Subject: Wavier Review 
Location: Large Conference Room

When: 6/25/2014 2:30:00 PM - 3:30:00 PM

Tony, has ask that I set up a meeting today at 2:00 in the Large Conference Room to discuss the waivers we have 
received. I have waivers for Catawba, Appalachia, and Lower Savannah.

Majority of waivers are to serve less than 25 ppl at sites.

Other waivers include:
Serve less than 5 days per week
AIM data entry
OLSA data entry
I&R/A AIRS Certification
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